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263 ADAMA Jammeh GAM 10 JUN 1993

176 ADEM MUSA Tane ETH 29 JAN 2006

583 ALI Gulam TAN 12 JUL 1992

264 ALIEU Joof GAM 28 JAN 1997

273 ANDRES SILVANO Eyi Ndong GEQ 19 NOV 2005

36 ARÃO ADÃO Simão ANG 13 MAY 2003

592 AYIKOÉ RAYMOND Gabiam TOG 12 JUL 1994

284 BARNABAS Aggerh GHA 4 JUN 1998

614 BENSON Okot UGA 31 DEC 1996

62 CALVIN Omphile BOT 21 MAY 2001

391 CHAKIR Machmour MAR 10 FEB 1994

124 CLAUDE EMMANUEL Itoungue Bongogne CMR 3 AUG 2001

467 CONSIDER Ekanem NGR 1 DEC 2004

646 DICKSSON Kamungeremu ZIM 27 JUL 1989

50 DIDIER Kiki BEN 30 NOV 1995

133 DOMINIQUE LASCONI Mulamba COD 28 OCT 2001

101 DUBIEN ESPOIR Badios CGO 24 JUL 2001

559 DYLAN Sicobo SEY 27 FEB 1997

265 EBRAHIMA Camara GAM 18 SEP 1996

125 EMMANUEL ALOBWEDE Eseme CMR 17 AUG 1993

419 GARY NOA JERREL Bibi MRI 21 AUG 2000

443 GASEB Elvis NAM 11 DEC 2002

584 GASISI Gegasa TAN 1 JAN 1999

444 HAINUCA Gilbert NAM 12 MAR 1994

336 HEBSBORN ODUOR Ochieng KEN 25 SEP 1992

259 HENDA MOUKOULA Wissy GAB 29 SEP 1996

476 ISRAEL OKON Sunday NGR 11 SEP 2006

560 JANOSH SULEIMAN BUNDO Moncherry SEY 17 APR 1999

423 JESUS ORPHEE JAMAICA Topize MRI 22 DEC 2005

424 JONATHAN Bardottier MRI 7 FEB 1992

633 JUSTICE Chivwamba ZAM 27 JUL 2003

598 KOSSI MÉDARD Nayo TOG 8 JUN 1997

295 KWAKU BENJAMIN Azamati GHA 14 JAN 1998

567 LAWRENCE Feidel SLE 15 JUL 2001

260 MAGANGA GORRA Guy GAB 18 MAR 1993

38 MARCOS CASSANGE Santos ANG 15 JAN 2004

448 MURERE Hatago NAM 7 DEC 2000

636 MWIINGA Mweemba ZAM

135 MWIMBA OLIVIER Sefu COD 6 NOV 1994

203 NATHAN ABEBE Yitayew ETH 5 FEB 1997

164 NATNAEL  GEBREGZABHER Kidane ERI 10 OCT 2022

651 NGONI METHUKELA Makusha ZIM 29 JUN 1994

205 OJULU KUL Oman ETH 2 DEC 2004

618 PUIS Adome UGA 9 JAN 1993

127 RAPHAEL Ngaguele Mberlina CMR 10 JAN 2001

107 ROMÉO Manzila CGO 23 SEP 1993

346 SAMUEL Waweru KEN 12 MAR 1998

301 SARFO Ansah GHA 30 JUL 1998

136 SASA PATRICE Esele COD 18 APR 1997

271 SISSAU INDJAI Braima GBS

637 SITALI Kakene ZAM 7 NOV 2003
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407 STERN NOEL Liffa MAW 17 JUL 2000

348 STEVE ODHIAMBO Onyango KEN 12 NOV 1998

272 TAMBA Djuma GBS

121 DIOMANDE Ibrahim CIV

524 TAMZIN Thomas RSA

484 USHEORITSE Itsekiri NGR 31 JAN 1998

120 CISSE Gue Arthur CIV

122 N'GORAN Gnamien Nehemie CIV

71 THUTO Masasa BOT 21 AUG 2000

Total number of entries: 60
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563 ABU BAKARR Sesay SLE 21 MAY 2005

263 ADAMA Jammeh GAM 10 JUN 1993

176 ADEM MUSA Tane ETH 29 JAN 2006

463 ALABA OLUKUNLE Akintola NGR 14 SEP 2001

583 ALI Gulam TAN 12 JUL 1992

264 ALIEU Joof GAM 28 JAN 1997

613 ALLAN Ngobi UGA 12 MAY 1995

320 AMARA Conte GUI 16 NOV 2001

97 ANTHONY Afoumba Gilles CGO 14 JUN 1996

36 ARÃO ADÃO Simão ANG 13 MAY 2003

374 ARTHUR BEN Quaqua LBR 14 MAY 2005

614 BENSON Okot UGA 31 DEC 1996

391 CHAKIR Machmour MAR 10 FEB 1994

632 CHOONGO Malambo ZAM 31 DEC 2005

124 CLAUDE EMMANUEL Itoungue Bongogne CMR 3 AUG 2001

467 CONSIDER Ekanem NGR 1 DEC 2004

329 DAN KIVIASI Asamba KEN 23 JUN 1993

557 DENZEL TYRON Adem SEY 7 OCT 2001

565 DEREK Kargbo SLE 16 JUL 2005

646 DICKSSON Kamungeremu ZIM 27 JUL 1989

133 DOMINIQUE LASCONI Mulamba COD 28 OCT 2001

417 EDSON Deve MOZ 17 APR 1995

615 EMMANUEL Aboda UGA 15 APR 1997

125 EMMANUEL ALOBWEDE Eseme CMR 17 AUG 1993

579 ESMAIEL Freitas STP 10 NOV 1999

292 FUSEINI Ibrahim GHA 24 NOV 2002

419 GARY NOA JERREL Bibi MRI 21 AUG 2000

443 GASEB Elvis NAM 11 DEC 2002

584 GASISI Gegasa TAN 1 JAN 1999

444 HAINUCA Gilbert NAM 12 MAR 1994

336 HEBSBORN ODUOR Ochieng KEN 25 SEP 1992

259 HENDA MOUKOULA Wissy GAB 29 SEP 1996

476 ISRAEL OKON Sunday NGR 11 SEP 2006

65 JAYSON Mandoze BOT 5 MAY 2002

53 JEROME Kounnou BEN 17 SEP 1998

293 JOSEPH Amoah GHA 12 JAN 1997

427 JOSHAN ROY Vencatasamy MRI 27 DEC 2000

633 JUSTICE Chivwamba ZAM 27 JUL 2003

67 KEVIN GODIRAONE Lobatlamang BOT 17 JAN 2003

598 KOSSI MÉDARD Nayo TOG 8 JUN 1997

567 LAWRENCE Feidel SLE 15 JUL 2001

260 MAGANGA GORRA Guy GAB 18 MAR 1993

38 MARCOS CASSANGE Santos ANG 15 JAN 2004

197 MELKAMU ASSEFA Gerito ETH 24 FEB 2001

200 MINTESNOT WOLDE Wachso ETH 20 SEP 2000

134 MULUNDA MARDOCHE Kanyinda COD 6 JUN 2008

448 MURERE Hatago NAM 7 DEC 2000

164 NATNAEL  GEBREGZABHER Kidane ERI 10 OCT 2022

651 NGONI METHUKELA Makusha ZIM 29 JUN 1994

106 NIAMBA Mboko CGO 19 MAY 1998

127 RAPHAEL Ngaguele Mberlina CMR 10 JAN 2001
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107 ROMÉO Manzila CGO 23 SEP 1993

346 SAMUEL Waweru KEN 12 MAR 1998

136 SASA PATRICE Esele COD 18 APR 1997

268 SENGAN Jobe GAM 22 MAR 2000

562 SHARRY MARIUS Dodin SEY 8 JUN 1998

581 SIBUSISO BRUNO Matsenjwa SWZ 2 MAY 1988

413 SISSOKO Fodé MLI

637 SITALI Kakene ZAM 7 NOV 2003

304 SOLOMON Hammond GHA 27 FEB 2002

118 ADZEU Yapo Jacky Ulrich CIV

122 N'GORAN Gnamien Nehemie CIV

277 VANDERLAY Panzo Bokesa GEQ 31 JUL 1998

167 YOHANNES KIFLEMARIAM Gebremedhin ERI 3 AUG 2006

119 ALLOKOUA Jean Marc CIV

407 STERN NOEL Liffa MAW 17 JUL 2000

272 TAMBA Djuma GBS

Total number of entries: 67
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545 ABDOU AZIZ Ndiaye SEN 8 JAN 2002

563 ABU BAKARR Sesay SLE 21 MAY 2005

175 ADDISU ALEMENEH Abate ETH 13 JAN 2006

320 AMARA Conte GUI 16 NOV 2001

17 ANAS ES SADDIK Hammouni ALG 13 NOV 1995

436 ANDRE Retief NAM 13 AUG 2002

644 ARTWELL Simon ZIM 29 JUL 1996

19 BENDJEMAA Abdennour ALG 22 MAY 1998

180 BIRUK Tadese ETH 5 APR 2004

61 BOITUMELO Masilo BOT 5 AUG 1995

556 CALEB RAJ Vadivelo SEY 23 MAR 2002

547 CHEIKH TIDIANE Diouf SEN 25 MAR 1995

464 CHIDI ANTHONY Okezie NGR 8 AUG 1993

330 DAVID SANAYEK Kapirante KEN 20 MAY 2000

565 DEREK Kargbo SLE 16 JUL 2005

548 EL HADJI MALICK Soumare SEN 19 DEC 1997

64 ERNEST Kumevu BOT 28 JUN 2005

579 ESMAIEL Freitas STP 10 NOV 1999

21 FOUAD Mhamada ALG 23 SEP 1996

291 FRANK Addo GHA 4 DEC 1995

647 GERREN Muwishi ZIM 19 MAR 1994

103 GILLES ANTHONY Afoumba CGO 14 JUN 1996

52 GODWIN EDMOND Hounthon BEN 20 NOV 2000

393 HAMZA Dair MAR 1 OCT 2002

617 HARON Adoli UGA 8 OCT 1994

445 IVAN Geldenhuys NAM 9 AUG 2001

339 KENNEDY KIMEU Muthoki KEN 20 DEC 2002

634 KENNEDY Luchembe ZAM 8 JUL 2001

650 LEEFORD Zuze ZIM 2 APR 2001

447 LUTAHEZI Dux NAM 7 MAR 2003

296 MARTIN Owusu-Antwi GHA 15 APR 1995

197 MELKAMU ASSEFA Gerito ETH 24 FEB 2001

635 MUZALA Samukonga ZAM 9 DEC 2002

561 NEIL Azemia SEY 7 MAY 2005

477 NWACHUKWU Dubem Nonyelu NGR 8 FEB 2000

69 OMPHILE Seribe BOT 25 MAY 1994

397 RACHID M'Hamdi MAR 2 MAR 2000

483 SIKIRU Adeyemi NGR 2 JUL 1998

303 SOLOMON Diafo GHA 7 MAR 2001

600 TABIOU Nabine TOG 9 JUN 1996

525 TUMISANG Shezi RSA 13 MAY 2000

429 YASH Aubeeluck MRI 13 MAY 1998

167 YOHANNES KIFLEMARIAM Gebremedhin ERI 3 AUG 2006

Total number of entries: 43
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656 ABDALLA ISMAIL Mohamed Mustafa SUD

575 ABRAHAM Thom SSD 7 AUG 1995

604 AHMED SAYF Kadri TUN 12 OCT 2001

282 ALEX Amankwah GHA 2 MAR 1992

437 ANGULA Arno NAM

326 ARON Cheminingwa KEN 21 JUN 1998

178 BIRHANU GAROMSA Birssa ETH 29 OCT 2005

441 DAM David NAM 20 APR 1998

410 DIARRA Hamidou MLI

45 ERIC Nzikwinkunda BDI 1 JAN 1997

160 FITHAWI  ZAID Garza ERI 19 SEP 2004

146 HAZEM Miawad EGY 11 JAN 1997

566 KALIE Sesay SLE 19 NOV 2003

649 KELVIN Chiku ZIM 28 FEB 1998

599 MAKMAN Yoagbati TOG 5 MAY 1999

276 MANUEL MBA Nzeng Nangal GEQ 30 APR 2005

342 NGENO Kipngetich KEN 17 AUG 2000

396 OUSSAMA Nabil MAR 18 FEB 1996

478 SAMBO Hamid NGR 21 NOV 2000

141 WABERI IGUEH Houssein DJI 1 JAN 2008

95 PATRICK CRESSENS Kpamba Mandata CAF 9 MAR 2006

608 RIADH Chninni TUN 15 MAR 1997

267 SAMPIERE Gomez GAM 25 MAR 2001

209 SAMUEL BUCHE Woge ETH 4 MAY 2023

621 TOM Dradriga UGA 17 JUN 1996

73 TUMO Nkape BOT 24 APR 1998

214 YOHANES TEFERA Tadesse ETH 29 OCT 2005

Total number of entries: 27
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390 ABDELLATIF Sadiki MAR 15 JAN 1999

323 ABEL Kipsang KEN 22 NOV 1996

574 ABRAHAM Guem SSD 29 APR 1999

575 ABRAHAM Thom SSD 7 AUG 1995

604 AHMED SAYF Kadri TUN 12 OCT 2001

327 BRIAN Komen KEN 10 AUG 1998

410 DIARRA Hamidou MLI

372 ELJURNI Alla Mohamed LBA

45 ERIC Nzikwinkunda BDI 1 JAN 1997

184 ERMIAS GIRMA Shire ETH 20 JAN 2005

434 ETHMANE Mahmoud MTN 1 JAN 2000

46 JEAN DE DIEU Butoyi BDI 4 APR 2002

566 KALIE Sesay SLE 19 NOV 2003

649 KELVIN Chiku ZIM 28 FEB 1998

608 RIADH Chninni TUN 15 MAR 1997

619 RONALD Musagala UGA 16 DEC 1992

620 SALIM ABU Mayanja UGA 9 OCT 1995

478 SAMBO Hamid NGR 21 NOV 2000

213 WEGENE ADDISU Chala ETH 27 MAY 2024

218 ZENEBE BELACHEW Assefa ETH 9 JAN 2006

141 WABERI IGUEH Houssein DJI 1 JAN 2008

166 YOBIEL  ZERIT Welderufael ERI 24 AUG 2005

Total number of entries: 22
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574 ABRAHAM Guem SSD 29 APR 1999

564 ABUBAKARR Conteh SLE 15 NOV 2002

35 ANTÓNIO Teko ANG 17 FEB 1997

43 CÉLESTIN Ndikumana BDI 2 FEB 2002

328 CORNELIUS Kemboi KEN 29 FEB 2000

157 DAWIT  SEARE Berhanyukun ERI 29 DEC 2004

44 EMILE Hafashimana BDI 1 MAR 2005

334 EVANS Kiptum KEN 27 NOV 1999

158 FIKADU GEBREMESKEL Gebrekidan ERI 31 DEC 2006

187 GETNET WALE Bayabl ETH 16 JUL 2000

189 HAGOS GEBRHIWET Berhe ETH 11 MAY 1994

193 KUMA GIRMA Mamo ETH 24 NOV 2005

520 LESIBA PRECIOUS Mashele RSA 13 OCT 1990

162 MERHAWI MEBRAHTU Teweldebrhan ERI 21 SEP 2003

266 OBEGA Echem GAM

588 QAMBAWAY Peter TAN 14 OCT 1994

347 SIMON Kiprop KEN 10 JUN 2003

652 WELLINGTON ALLINGTON Varevi ZIM 9 AUG 1994

138 HOUSSEIN Sougheh Aden DJI 1 NOV 2002

139 MOHAMED Ismail Ibrahim DJI 1 JAN 1997

305 WILLIAM Amponsah GHA 11 DEC 1999

Total number of entries: 21
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564 ABUBAKARR Conteh SLE 15 NOV 2002

274 ANICETO OYONO Ndong Andeme GEQ 27 NOV 2005

35 ANTÓNIO Teko ANG 17 FEB 1997

43 CÉLESTIN Ndikumana BDI 2 FEB 2002

157 DAWIT  SEARE Berhanyukun ERI 29 DEC 2004

44 EMILE Hafashimana BDI 1 MAR 2005

334 EVANS Kiptum KEN 27 NOV 1999

159 FILMON  KIBROM Tewelde ERI 30 DEC 2002

186 GEMECHU DIDA Diriba ETH 12 SEP 1999

190 HAILEMARIYAM AMARE Tegegn ETH 20 FEB 2000

162 MERHAWI MEBRAHTU Teweldebrhan ERI 21 SEP 2003

341 MWANIKI Peter KEN

204 NIBRET MELAK Bogale ETH 9 OCT 1999

588 QAMBAWAY Peter TAN 14 OCT 1994

305 WILLIAM Amponsah GHA 11 DEC 1999

138 HOUSSEIN Sougheh Aden DJI 1 NOV 2002

139 MOHAMED Ismail Ibrahim DJI 1 JAN 1997

140 MOUMIN Bouh Guelleh DJI 18 JAN 1991

652 WELLINGTON ALLINGTON Varevi ZIM 9 AUG 1994

Total number of entries: 19
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461 ADAMU Shehu NGR 11 MAY 1988

274 ANICETO OYONO Ndong Andeme GEQ 27 NOV 2005

283 ATIA Koogo GHA 11 APR 1999

188 HAFTAMU ABADI Gebresilase ETH 25 MAR 2004

648 ISAAC Mpofu ZIM 20 AUG 1988

37 JEREMIAS GABRIEL Kandumbo ANG 26 JUL 1998

585 JOSEPHAT Gisemo TAN 12 APR 1992

161 KIBROM GHEBREZGIABHIER Weldemicael ERI 1 FEB 1987

276 MANUEL MBA Nzeng Nangal GEQ 30 APR 2005

587 MAO Ako TAN 24 DEC 1999

194 MASRESHA BERE Bisetegn ETH 11 JAN 1998

163 MIKAEL  SIYUM Tesfatsion ERI 4 APR 2004

105 NELSON Biyoko Mandela CGO 20 AUG 1996

344 PANUEL Mkungo KEN 4 JAN 1994

384 RAMASHAMOLE Tsepo LES

165 SAMSOM AMARE Hailemicael ERI 1 JAN 1994

140 MOUMIN Bouh Guelleh DJI 18 JAN 1991

383 NAMAKOE Nkhasi LES

211 TESEMA MOKENIN Ashagre ETH 27 APR 1993

Total number of entries: 19
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174 ABRHAM SIME Tufa ETH 7 NOV 2001

325 AMOS Serem KEN 28 AUG 2002

605 EBRAHIM Jridi TUN 10 JUN 2001

333 EDMUND Serem KEN 27 DEC 2007

198 MILKESA FIKADU Jaressa ETH 20 FEB 2005

394 MOHAMED Tindouft MAR 12 MAR 1993

400 SALAH EDDINE Ben Yazide MAR 6 MAY 2003

153 SALEM MOHAMED Attiaallah EGY 1 OCT 1993

210 SAMUEL FIREWU Debisa ETH 3 MAR 2004

347 SIMON Kiprop KEN 10 JUN 2003

Total number of entries: 10
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16 AMINE Bouanani ALG 17 OCT 1997

182 DERESE TESFAYE Gorfneh ETH 20 FEB 2021

100 DRAME Amara CGO 1 JUN 2000

422 JEREMIE Lararaudeuse MRI 31 MAR 2001

428 JULIEN ALEXANDRE Landinaff MRI 10 OCT 2002

66 KEMORENA Tisang BOT 25 APR 1995

340 KIPKORIR Rotich KEN 5 MAY 1998

550 LOUIS FRANCOIS Mendy SEN 2 MAR 1999

514 SAGUIROU Badamassi NIG 28 NOV 2000

86 SOULEYMANE SALAM Ouedraogo BUR 14 SEP 1994

485 WISDOM GREAT Musa NGR 25 NOV 2000

349 WISEMAN Mukhobe KEN 13 OCT 1997

216 YOHANNES GOSHU Girma ETH 25 JUN 2005

154 YOUSUF Badawy Sayed EGY 7 FEB 2002

Total number of entries: 14
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15 ABDELMALIK Lahoulou ALG 7 MAY 1992

172 ABEBE LEMECHA Abdi ETH 24 SEP 2005

285 BARNABAS Dompey GHA 27 SEP 1996

83 BIENVENU WENDLASSIDA Sawadogo BUR 31 DEC 1995

645 BUSANI Ndlovu ZIM 14 APR 2001

182 DERESE TESFAYE Gorfneh ETH 20 FEB 2021

392 ELMEHDI Dimoukrati MAR 28 MAY 2001

102 EMMANUEL Tamba Elenga CGO 7 OCT 2005

51 GBENAGNON GERAUD Houessou BEN 3 OCT 1996

66 KEMORENA Tisang BOT 25 APR 1995

340 KIPKORIR Rotich KEN 5 MAY 1998

521 LINDUKUHLE Gora RSA 31 JAN 2001

343 NICHOLAS Kessio KEN 6 JUL 1999

551 OUSMANE Sidibe SEN 14 OCT 1990

298 PETER Antiedu GHA 21 NOV 2002

399 SAAD Hinti MAR 27 APR 2002

479 SAMSON Nathaniel NGR 29 AUG 1997

412 SIMAGA Timothée MLI

74 VICTOR BONNYE Ntweng BOT 1 DEC 1995

349 WISEMAN Mukhobe KEN 13 OCT 1997

215 YOHANNES GETANEH Gebrehiwot ETH 15 NOV 2005

Total number of entries: 21
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275 DANIEL Nsue Martinez GEQ 1 FEB 2001

183 DUOP LIM Koung ETH 24 MAY 2000

288 EBENEZER Gyima GHA

290 EVANS Cadman Yamoah GHA

126 FREDDY KEVYN Oyono Oyono CMR 23 JUL 1997

474 GOODLUCK Fiaku NGR 22 AUG 2007

23 HICHEM Bouhanoune ALG 1 JAN 1997

426 JOSEPH DEZARDIN Prosper MRI 10 JUN 2000

519 KEAGAN CRAIG Fourie RSA 7 SEP 1991

338 KEMBOI ASBEL Kiprop KEN 5 FEB 1998

522 MPHO BENJAMIN Links RSA 20 JUN 1996

297 OCANSEY Kenedy GHA

398 SAAD Hammouda MAR 21 AUG 1993

72 TSHWANELO Aabobe BOT 31 JAN 1993

Total number of entries: 14
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173 ABERA ALEMU Merasa ETH 13 JAN 2006

409 DIALLO Boubacar MLI

25 MEDHI Amar Rouana ALG 30 MAR 1994

526 VALCO Van Wyk RSA 26 JUL 2000

Total number of entries: 4
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281 ABRAHAM Seaneke GHA 31 MAY 1996

546 AMATH Faye SEN 3 FEB 1996

123 APPOLINAIRE Yinra CMR 1 JAN 1998

98 ARCHEL EVRARD Biniakounou CGO 28 APR 1993

517 ASANDE Mthembu RSA 4 JUN 2004

179 BIRHANU MOSISA Fire ETH 8 MAY 1999

181 BULI MELAKU Temesgen ETH 25 SEP 2002

439 COETZEE Chenoult NAM 6 MAY 1997

20 DHIAE Boudoumi ALG 16 NOV 2001

323 EDWIN KIPMUTAI Too KEN 14 APR 1995

471 EMMANUEL ODINAKA Njoku NGR 4 MAY 2002

411 FOFANA Al-Assane MLI

126 FREDDY KEVYN Oyono Oyono CMR 23 JUL 1997

576 KHOAK Ayup SSD

596 KOMI BERNARD Konu TOG 18 FEB 1997

55 ROMÉO N'tia BEN 25 FEB 1995

271 SISSAU INDJAI Braima GBS

87 SOUMAILA Sabo BUR 31 DEC 2005

70 THAPELO Monaiwa BOT 18 FEB 1998

88 YACOUBA Loue BUR 14 JUN 2002

28 YASER MOHAMMED Triki ALG 24 MAR 1997

Total number of entries: 21
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546 AMATH Faye SEN 3 FEB 1996

177 BEKELE JILO Hirbaye ETH 21 FEB 2001

411 FOFANA Al-Assane MLI

335 GILBERT Pkemoi KEN 6 JAN 1995

84 HUGUES FABRICE Zango BUR 25 JUN 2003

192 KECHAMAN OJULU Omod ETH 19 JAN 2004

576 KHOAK Ayup SSD

596 KOMI BERNARD Konu TOG 18 FEB 1997

88 YACOUBA Loue BUR 14 JUN 2002

Total number of entries: 9
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466 CHUKWUEBUKA Enekwechi NGR 28 JAN 1993

440 CORNELIUS Kuhn NAM 13 FEB 2002

469 EMEKA MOSES Ugwu NGR 7 SEP 2004

593 ESSOHOUNAMONDOM Tchalim TOG 22 DEC 1986

420 HENRY BERNARD Baptiste MRI 12 MAR 1989

148 MOHAMED MAGDI Hamza EGY 30 AUG 1996

150 MOSTAFA AMR Hassan EGY 16 DEC 1995

202 NANAWE GINDABA Senbata ETH 13 FEB 2024

217 ZEGEYE MOGA Lencha ETH 15 FEB 2024

Total number of entries: 9

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S SHOT PUT

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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593 ESSOHOUNAMONDOM Tchalim TOG 22 DEC 1986

185 GEBEYEHU GEBREYES Teklemekel ETH 23 NOV 1992

425 JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER Sophie MRI 25 MAY 1991

27 OUSSAMA Khennoussi ALG 28 DEC 1999

300 REXFORD Bugase GHA 26 NOV 1995

85 SIE FAHIGE Kambou BUR 20 OCT 1995

212 TEWODROS BOGALE Mahamed ETH 19 DEC 2005

527 VICTOR Hogan RSA 25 JUL 1989

450 WILLIAM Ryan NAM

Total number of entries: 9

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S DISCUS THROW

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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World
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145 AHMED TAREK Ismail EGY 18 OCT 1997

516 ALAN Cumming RSA 21 MAR 1996

332 DOMINIC Ondigi KEN 8 AUG 1993

558 DON IVAN Wittz SEY 22 JAN 2005

421 JEAN IAN Carre MRI 6 FEB 1993

191 KEBEDE CHUBA Chucho ETH 27 FEB 2001

199 MINTESNOT ABEBE Mersha ETH 29 SEP 1994

606 MOHSEN Anani TUN 21 MAY 1985

151 MOSTAFA Elgamel EGY 1 OCT 1988

Total number of entries: 9

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S HAMMER THROW

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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World
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324 ALEXANDER Kiprotich KEN 10 OCT 1994

655 AMPOMAH John GHA

465 CHINECHEREM Nnamdi NGR 12 JUL 2002

470 EMEKA Nmesirronye NGR 11 NOV 2000

104 IGNACE CHANCEL Ebana CGO 10 APR 1995

147 IHAB Abdelrahman EGY 1 MAY 1989

337 JULIUS Yego KEN 1 APR 1989

152 MOUSTAFA MAHMOUD Abdel Khaliq EGY 22 SEP 2001

206 OKOTH JAMIS Aballa ETH 30 NOV 2004

207 OTAGI OGULLA Obang ETH 20 OCT 2024

208 OTHOW OKELLO Ojulu ETH 24 MAY 1996

54 ROMARIC Houenou BEN 3 DEC 1998

480 SAMUEL Kure NGR 20 DEC 1993

481 SAMUEL Osadolor NGR 27 NOV 1989

Total number of entries: 14

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S JAVELIN THROW

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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World
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144 AHMED Mahmoud Taher Abdelazim EGY 12 MAR 2002

20 DHIAE Boudoumi ALG 16 NOV 2001

323 EDWIN KIPMUTAI Too KEN 14 APR 1995

518 FREDRIECH Pretorious RSA 4 AUG 1995

Total number of entries: 4

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S DECATHLON

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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99 ARMAND Bazoungoula CGO 23 DEC 2000

18 AYMEN Bensaha ALG 29 APR 2001

286 DADZIE John Domici GHA

331 DOMINC Ndigiti KEN 2 APR 2000

24 ISMAIL Benhammouda ALG 24 FEB 2003

195 MATEBIA ENDESHAW Bisetegn ETH 19 JAN 2003

196 MELESE MULU Ayana ETH 9 JAN 2006

201 MISGANA WAKUMA Fekansa ETH 7 MAY 2004

149 MOHAMED MOHAMED Ragab EGY 5 JUL 1994

607 OUSSAMA Farhat TUN 30 AUG 2004

345 SAMUEL Gathimba KEN 26 OCT 1987

302 SETH Arthur GHA

523 SIZWE Ndebele RSA 20 JAN 1994

Total number of entries: 13

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S 20KM RACE WALK

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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CÔTE D'IVOIRE CIV

120 CISSE Gue Arthur

121 DIOMANDE Ibrahim

118 ADZEU Yapo Jacky Ulrich

122 N'GORAN Gnamien Nehemie

119 ALLOKOUA Jean Marc

BOTSWANA BOT 39.01

67 KEVIN GODIRAONE Lobatlamang 17 JAN 2003

71 THUTO Masasa 21 AUG 2000

62 CALVIN Omphile 21 MAY 2001

65 JAYSON Mandoze 5 MAY 2002

70 THAPELO Monaiwa 18 FEB 1998

DR CONGO COD 40.58

135 MWIMBA OLIVIER Sefu 6 NOV 1994

133 DOMINIQUE LASCONI Mulamba 28 OCT 2001

136 SASA PATRICE Esele 18 APR 1997

134 MULUNDA MARDOCHE Kanyinda 6 JUN 2008

ETHIOPIA ETH 40.76

203 NATHAN ABEBE Yitayew 5 FEB 1997

205 OJULU KUL Oman 2 DEC 2004

176 ADEM MUSA Tane 29 JAN 2006

197 MELKAMU ASSEFA Gerito 24 FEB 2001

GAMBIA GAM 39.27

265 EBRAHIMA Camara 18 SEP 1996

268 SENGAN Jobe 22 MAR 2000

263 ADAMA Jammeh 10 JUN 1993

264 ALIEU Joof 28 JAN 1997

GHANA GHA 38.07

295 KWAKU BENJAMIN Azamati 14 JAN 1998

293 JOSEPH Amoah 12 JAN 1997

301 SARFO Ansah 30 JUL 1998

289 EDWIN Gadayi 14 FEB 2001

304 SOLOMON Hammond 27 FEB 2002

292 FUSEINI Ibrahim 24 NOV 2002

KENYA KEN 38.26

329 DAN KIVIASI Asamba 23 JUN 1993

330 DAVID SANAYEK Kapirante 20 MAY 2000

348 STEVE ODHIAMBO Onyango 12 NOV 1998

346 SAMUEL Waweru 12 MAR 1998

349 WISEMAN Mukhobe 13 OCT 1997

LIBERIA LBR 38.76

375 EMMANUEL B. Matadi 15 APR 1991

373 AKEEM Sirleaf 10 MAR 1997

376 JABEZ LOUIS Reeves 9 SEP 2002

377 JOSEPH BLOWADEH SIAFA Fahnbulleh 11 SEP 2001

374 ARTHUR BEN Quaqua 14 MAY 2005

MAURITIUS MRI

424 JONATHAN Bardottier 7 FEB 1992

427 JOSHAN ROY Vencatasamy 27 DEC 2000

419 GARY NOA JERREL Bibi 21 AUG 2000

423 JESUS ORPHEE JAMAICA Topize 22 DEC 2005

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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NAMIBIA NAM

448 MURERE Hatago 7 DEC 2000

449 NEKUNDI Onesmus 25 FEB 2000

443 GASEB Elvis 11 DEC 2002

444 HAINUCA Gilbert 12 MAR 1994

439 COETZEE Chenoult 6 MAY 1997

442 DU PLESSIS Sherman 3 JUL 2002

NIGERIA NGR 37.94

482 SEYE Ogunlewe 30 AUG 1991

484 USHEORITSE Itsekiri 31 JAN 1998

473 GODSON OKE Oghenebrume 27 MAY 2003

472 ENOCH OBALOLUWA Adegoke 8 MAR 2000

462 ADEKALU Fakoerede

SEYCHELLES SEY

562 SHARRY MARIUS Dodin 8 JUN 1998

556 CALEB RAJ Vadivelo 23 MAR 2002

561 NEIL Azemia 7 MAY 2005

557 DENZEL TYRON Adem 7 OCT 2001

560 JANOSH SULEIMAN BUNDO Moncherry 17 APR 1999

559 DYLAN Sicobo 27 FEB 1997

TOGO TOG 39.45

598 KOSSI MÉDARD Nayo 8 JUN 1997

596 KOMI BERNARD Konu 18 FEB 1997

594 ESSOWÈ PASCAL Aliti 30 MAR 2002

597 KOSSI KÉVIN Akoto 13 JUN 2004

595 KODJO CLÉMENT Bledje 21 MAR 2005

592 AYIKOÉ RAYMOND Gabiam 12 JUL 1994

UGANDA UGA

613 ALLAN Ngobi 12 MAY 1995

615 EMMANUEL Aboda 15 APR 1997

618 PUIS Adome 9 JAN 1993

ZIMBABWE ZIM 38.95

645 BUSANI Ndlovu 14 APR 2001

650 LEEFORD Zuze 2 APR 2001

647 GERREN Muwishi 19 MAR 1994

644 ARTWELL Simon 29 JUL 1996

Total number of entries: 15

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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ALGERIA ALG 3:02.78

17 ANAS ES SADDIK Hammouni 13 NOV 1995

26 MOUATEZ ABDERRAZEK Sikiou 17 JUL 2001

22 HAMADA Fouad 23 SEP 1996

19 BENDJEMAA Abdennour 22 MAY 1998

BENIN BEN

BOTSWANA BOT 2:57.27

63 COLLEN Kebinatshipi 13 FEB 2004

60 BAYAPO Ndori 20 JUN 1999

61 BOITUMELO Masilo 5 AUG 1995

68 LEUNGO Scotch 28 FEB 1996

ETHIOPIA ETH

178 BIRHANU GAROMSA Birssa 29 OCT 2005

180 BIRUK Tadese 5 APR 2004

175 ADDISU ALEMENEH Abate 13 JAN 2006

214 YOHANES TEFERA Tadesse 29 OCT 2005

GHANA GHA

303 SOLOMON Diafo 7 MAR 2001

287 DANIEL Otibo 24 SEP 2000

296 MARTIN Owusu-Antwi 15 APR 1995

299 RAYMOND French 25 MAR 1999

291 FRANK Addo 4 DEC 1995

KENYA KEN 2:59.63

326 ARON Cheminingwa 21 JUN 1998

330 DAVID SANAYEK Kapirante 20 MAY 2000

342 NGENO Kipngetich 17 AUG 2000

339 KENNEDY KIMEU Muthoki 20 DEC 2002

340 KIPKORIR Rotich 5 MAY 1998

MOROCCO MAR 3:02.11

397 RACHID M'Hamdi 2 MAR 2000

393 HAMZA Dair 1 OCT 2002

399 SAAD Hinti 27 APR 2002

395 OUSSAMA El Bouchayby 29 DEC 1998

NAMIBIA NAM 3:07.83

438 BOCK Mahhad 23 AUG 1994

446 KAWIWI Enock 23 OCT 2000

447 LUTAHEZI Dux 7 MAR 2003

445 IVAN Geldenhuys 9 AUG 2001

NIGERIA NGR 2:58.68

483 SIKIRU Adeyemi 2 JUL 1998

479 SAMSON Nathaniel 29 AUG 1997

477 NWACHUKWU Dubem Nonyelu 8 FEB 2000

464 CHIDI ANTHONY Okezie 8 AUG 1993

468 DANIEL OGHENEOCHUKO Atinaya 16 JAN 1996

SENEGAL SEN 3:00.64

547 CHEIKH TIDIANE Diouf 25 MAR 1995

549 FREDERIC Mendy 24 DEC 1995

548 EL HADJI MALICK Soumare 19 DEC 1997

545 ABDOU AZIZ Ndiaye 8 JAN 2002

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S 4 X 400M RELAY

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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ZIMBABWE ZIM 3:00.79

650 LEEFORD Zuze 2 APR 2001

647 GERREN Muwishi 19 MAR 1994

644 ARTWELL Simon 29 JUL 1996

645 BUSANI Ndlovu 14 APR 2001

Total number of entries: 11

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S 4 X 400M RELAY

MEN:374,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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568 AMINATA BOLINGO Kamara SLE 20 JUN 2007

89 AWA Zongo BUR 8 MAR 2006

228 BAYTULA ALIYE Ahmed ETH 4 APR 2005

308 BENEDICTA Kwartemaa GHA 27 NOV 2004

487 BLESSING Ogundiran NGR 11 NOV 1999

582 BONGIWE SAKHILE Mahlalela SWZ 11 SEP 1999

109 CAROLE MERCIA Kiyindou  Banzouzi CGO 9 AUG 2004

386 CLAUDINE Njarasoa MAD 2 JUN 1999

639 EDNA Ng'Andula ZAM 27 MAR 2004

354 ESTHER Mbagari KEN 20 DEC 2000

355 EUNICE Kadogo KEN 4 MAY 1994

111 FRÉJUS HANIE Taty Mbikou CGO 12 JUN 2004

270 GINA MARIAM Bass Bittaye GAM 3 MAY 1995

580 GORETE Semedo STP 5 OCT 1996

570 HAFSATU SAHID Kamara SLE 7 DEC 1991

388 HAINGO Razanajafy MAD 10 JUN 2001

311 HOR Halutie GHA 4 APR 1999

623 JACENT Nyamuhunge UGA 2 DEC 1997

455 JADE Nangula NAM 26 NOV 1997

536 JOVIALE Mbisha RSA 31 OCT 2000

498 JUSTINA TIANA Eyakpobeyan NGR 26 SEP 2006

578 LUCIA WILLIAM Moris SSD 23 MAR 2001

91 MADINA Toure BUR 17 APR 2002

380 MAIA ALYSE Mccoy LBR 9 DEC 1996

431 MARIE AMELIE Anthony MRI 23 OCT 1995

314 MARY Boakye GHA 13 AUG 2000

78 NANCY Budzani BOT 26 MAR 1996

381 NANCY Tokpah LBR 24 FEB 2002

116 NATACHA Ngoye Akamabi CGO 15 AUG 1993

280 NATALIA Eyi Cubacuba GEQ 4 MAR 1993

458 NDAWANA Haitembu NAM 9 AUG 2002

553 NDEYE ARAME Toure SEN 6 OCT 1993

432 OCEANNE Moirt MRI 10 AUG 2003

501 OLAYINKA Olajide NGR 28 OCT 2002

540 PHINDILE Kubheka RSA 2 JAN 2000

262 PIERRICK LINDA Moulin GAB 12 FEB 2001

246 RAHEL TESFAYE Woldeabzgi ETH 8 FEB 2005

40 RUTH MUACA Henriques ANG 6 JAN 2002

459 SADE De Sousa NAM 28 MAR 2024

322 SAFIATOU Acquaviva Emerson GUI 10 MAR 1999

82 TSAONE BAKANI Sebele BOT 27 OCT 1993

41 VICTÓRIA EMILIA Cassinda ANG 19 OCT 2000

255 YABSIRA JARSO Guyo ETH 18 DEC 2006

59 YENOUKOUNME BEATRICE Midomide BEN 10 FEB 1995

Total number of entries: 44

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 100M

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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638 ABYGIRL Sepiso ZAM 2 SEP 1995

568 AMINATA BOLINGO Kamara SLE 20 JUN 2007

530 BANELE WITHNEY Shabangu RSA 31 JUL 2002

228 BAYTULA ALIYE Ahmed ETH 4 APR 2005

582 BONGIWE SAKHILE Mahlalela SWZ 11 SEP 1999

386 CLAUDINE Njarasoa MAD 2 JUN 1999

110 ELODIE Malessara CGO 6 AUG 2003

354 ESTHER Mbagari KEN 20 DEC 2000

234 EYAYU MEKUANENT Eshete ETH 26 MAR 2006

496 FOREHAND Abinusawa NGR

569 GEORGIANA Sesay SLE 30 MAY 2004

270 GINA MARIAM Bass Bittaye GAM 3 MAY 1995

580 GORETE Semedo STP 5 OCT 1996

623 JACENT Nyamuhunge UGA 2 DEC 1997

455 JADE Nangula NAM 26 NOV 1997

456 JOHANNA NAAMBO Ludgerus NAM 22 SEP 1995

578 LUCIA WILLIAM Moris SSD 23 MAR 2001

431 MARIE AMELIE Anthony MRI 23 OCT 1995

572 MARIE Bangura SLE 18 NOV 2004

316 MENSAH Janet GHA

114 MERVEILLE BENFANIE Imboula Gavouka CGO 19 MAY 2005

362 MILCENT Ndoro KEN 19 SEP 1986

116 NATACHA Ngoye Akamabi CGO 15 AUG 1993

458 NDAWANA Haitembu NAM 9 AUG 2002

553 NDEYE ARAME Toure SEN 6 OCT 1993

79 OBAKENG Kamberuka BOT 8 SEP 2003

432 OCEANNE Moirt MRI 10 AUG 2003

501 OLAYINKA Olajide NGR 28 OCT 2002

503 ONYEBUCHI Chisom NGR

262 PIERRICK LINDA Moulin GAB 12 FEB 2001

642 QUINCY Malekani ZAM 15 MAR 1995

246 RAHEL TESFAYE Woldeabzgi ETH 8 FEB 2005

40 RUTH MUACA Henriques ANG 6 JAN 2002

543 SHIRLEY Nekhubui RSA 31 JUL 2000

408 SIMWAKA Asimenye MAW 8 AUG 1997

58 SOULIATH Saka BEN 20 DEC 1991

82 TSAONE BAKANI Sebele BOT 27 OCT 1993

41 VICTÓRIA EMILIA Cassinda ANG 19 OCT 2000

Total number of entries: 38

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 200M

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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528 ANGELIQUE Strydom RSA 1 FEB 2002

309 BRIDGET Annan GHA 30 JAN 2000

488 BRITTANY ADERINOLA Ogunmokun NGR 26 MAR 1990

110 ELODIE Malessara CGO 6 AUG 2003

494 ESTHER Joseph NGR 4 APR 2003

495 ESTHER OKON Peter NGR 16 APR 2001

552 FATOU Gaye SEN 2 JAN 1997

569 GEORGIANA Sesay SLE 30 MAY 2004

310 GRACE Aduntira GHA 13 APR 1994

236 HANA TADESSE Yilma ETH 11 SEP 2002

454 HENGARI Napuumue NAM 17 JAN 2004

497 IMABONG NSE Uko NGR 20 FEB 2004

356 JACKLINE Nanjala KEN 5 MAY 2001

602 KOUDJOUKALO JULIENNE Batchassi TOG 31 DEC 2003

626 LENI Shida UGA 22 MAY 1994

76 LYDIA Jele BOT 22 JUN 1990

113 MARCELLE CECILIA Bouele Bondo CGO 7 JAN 1993

572 MARIE Bangura SLE 18 NOV 2004

537 MARLIE Viljoen RSA 1 AUG 2000

361 MARY Moraa KEN 15 JAN 2000

77 MOTLATSI TEBALO Rante BOT 30 OCT 2000

244 MSGANA HAYLU Zemedkun ETH 22 DEC 2005

641 NIDDY Mingilishi ZAM 24 AUG 2001

643 RHODA Njobvu ZAM 29 JAN 1994

404 SALMA Lehlali MAR 4 MAR 2003

515 SAMIRA Awali Boubacar NIG 10 APR 2000

319 SANDRA Appiah GHA 5 FEB 2000

405 SARA El Hachimi MAR 6 JUN 2000

408 SIMWAKA Asimenye MAW 8 AUG 1997

93 SITA Sibiri BUR 7 MAR 2004

58 SOULIATH Saka BEN 20 DEC 1991

249 TADELECH HOTE Rkewa ETH 23 OCT 2003

81 TLHOMPHANG Basele BOT 28 FEB 2000

460 VASS Nandi NAM 11 MAR 2002

Total number of entries: 34

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 400M

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024

  
ATH-------------------------------_C32C2 1.0   SUN 17 MAR 2024 19:09   Page 30/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

220 ADANU NENKO Gelchu ETH 19 MAR 2005

306 AHARE Abusuare GHA 21 SEP 2002

168 ALMAZ KIFLOM Tesfamaryam ERI 27 SEP 2005

451 ANGALA Tuuli Tuuliki Tulonga NAM 14 OCT 1999

47 ARIELLA Harerimana BDI 3 MAR 2006

401 ASSIA Raziki MAR 4 OCT 1996

224 ASTER ARERI Genale ETH 16 APR 2007

96 BELVIA Boy-Fini CAF 11 MAY 1999

491 COMFORT James NGR 3 SEP 2000

622 HALIMAH Nakaayi UGA 16 OCT 1994

571 JANE Kargbo SLE 25 NOV 2002

39 JOANA NGUEVE Haleca ANG 8 OCT 2001

640 KUNDA Christabel ZAM

112 LEONCE CHARDEVIE Missamou CGO 26 DEC 1990

358 LILIAN Odira KEN 18 APR 1999

56 ODETTE Sawekoua BEN 7 AUG 2000

80 ORATILE Nowe BOT 20 MAY 2000

630 SUSAN Aneno UGA 27 JUL 1996

435 TISLEM Abderrahmane MTN 30 OCT 1999

252 TSIGE DUGUMA Gemiecu ETH 22 FEB 2001

369 VIVIAN CHEBET Kiprotich KEN 7 JAN 1996

Total number of entries: 21

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 800M

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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47 ARIELLA Harerimana BDI 3 MAR 2006

96 BELVIA Boy-Fini CAF 11 MAY 1999

230 BIKILE ANBESU Gudina ETH 26 SEP 2004

622 HALIMAH Nakaayi UGA 16 OCT 1994

237 HAWI ABERA Kumsa ETH 17 DEC 2006

238 HIRUT MESHESHA Mero ETH 20 JAN 2001

571 JANE Kargbo SLE 25 NOV 2002

39 JOANA NGUEVE Haleca ANG 8 OCT 2001

625 KNIGHT Aciru UGA 3 SEP 1998

358 LILIAN Odira KEN 18 APR 1999

359 LYDIA Lagat KEN 23 NOV 2000

360 MARY Ekiru KEN 7 DEC 2000

56 ODETTE Sawekoua BEN 7 AUG 2000

509 RONKE Akanbi NGR 28 NOV 2004

170 ROZA SALE Haile ERI 1 JAN 2006

Total number of entries: 15

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 1500M

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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350 BEATRICE Chepkoech KEN 6 JUL 1991

231 BIRTUKAN MOLLA Kesete ETH 24 MAY 2005

269 CAMARA Nyima GAM

48 FRANCINE Niyomukunzi BDI 1 AUG 1999

658 IMANIZABOYO Emeline RWA

415 KLEIMANN Awa MLI

240 MEDINA EISA Kumanda ETH 3 JAN 2005

241 MELKNAT WUDU Shaarew ETH 3 JAN 2004

49 MICHELINE Niyomahoro BDI 1 APR 2001

590 NASSORO Hamida TAN

142 HABONE Ahmed Djama DJI 16 AUG 2001

143 SAMIA Hassan Nour DJI 5 DEC 1999

573 THERESA Kargbo SLE 15 MAR 2003

591 TRANSFORA Mussa TAN 31 MAR 1999

171 YORDANOS  HABTESILASIE Awalom ERI 9 DEC 2006

Total number of entries: 15
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WOMEN'S 5000M

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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219 ABERU AYANA Mulisa ETH 17 JUN 2000

48 FRANCINE Niyomukunzi BDI 1 AUG 1999

357 JANETH Chepngetich KEN 23 JUL 1998

49 MICHELINE Niyomahoro BDI 1 APR 2001

590 NASSORO Hamida TAN

250 TEKAN AMARE Berhe ETH 20 JAN 2003

573 THERESA Kargbo SLE 15 MAR 2003

253 WEDE KEFALE Belew ETH 2 MAR 2000

Total number of entries: 8

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 10000M

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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221 ADDISIE MISLENEW Andualem ETH 22 OCT 2000

225 ATALEL ANMUT Dargie ETH 15 DEC 1999

531 CIAN Oldknow RSA 17 SEP 1996

492 DEBORAH Pam NGR 28 SEP 1995

657 HAMID HASABALLA Hanoia Adam SUD

312 JULIANA Sakat GHA 17 JUL 1996

577 LOLIHA Atalena SSD

385 MOKULUBETE Makatisi LES

363 NANCY Jepleting KEN 30 MAY 2001

590 NASSORO Hamida TAN

539 NWABISA MARIA Mjoli RSA 24 FEB 1992

628 REBECCA Cheptegei UGA 22 FEB 1991

169 RIGBE  HABTESILASIE Tesfamariam ERI 1 JAN 1996

654 RUTENDO JOAN Nyahora ZIM 11 NOV 1988

591 TRANSFORA Mussa TAN 31 MAR 1999

257 ZEWDITU ADERAW Gelaw ETH 29 MAR 1996

Total number of entries: 16

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S HALF MARATHON

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

351 CAREN Chebet KEN 24 MAY 2000

235 FIREHIWOT GESESE Ayana ETH 1 JAN 2006

239 LOMI MULETA Tefera ETH 29 NOV 2001

627 PERUTH Chemutai UGA 10 JUL 1999

364 PURITY Kirui KEN 13 AUG 1991

611 RIHAB Dhahri TUN 9 SEP 2003

509 RONKE Akanbi NGR 28 NOV 2004

247 SEMBO ALMAYEW Weweltejilteji ETH 24 JAN 2005

Total number of entries: 8

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 3000M STEEPLECHASE

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

653 ASHLEY TINASHE Kamangirira ZIM 17 FEB 1998

418 CECILIA Guambe MOZ 1 FEB 2000

233 EMEBET TEKETEL Bokle ETH 27 MAY 2006

91 MADINA Toure BUR 17 APR 2002

315 MENSAH Doris GHA

243 MESKEREM GIZAW Lemma ETH 17 MAR 2003

603 NAOMI AKOSSIWA ELISE Akakpo TOG 17 DEC 2000

502 OLUWATOBILOBA Amusan NGR 23 APR 1997

504 OSAMUYI Faith NGR 12 DEC 2007

366 RUKIA Omulisia KEN 29 AUG 2001

389 SIDONIE Fiadanantsoa MAD 30 APR 1999

511 STELLA AYOMIDE Ayanleke NGR 19 APR 2001

251 TIGIST AYANA Dagnaw ETH 2 MAY 2005

42 YOMENGUE Carolina ANG

Total number of entries: 14

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024

  
ATH-------------------------------_C32C2 1.0   SUN 17 MAR 2024 19:09   Page 37/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

307 ASANA Hamidu GHA 3 JUL 2000

653 ASHLEY TINASHE Kamangirira ZIM 17 FEB 1998

227 BANCHAYEHU TESEMA Gallo ETH 28 SEP 2005

233 EMEBET TEKETEL Bokle ETH 27 MAY 2006

90 FATOUMATA Koala BUR 1 JAN 2000

130 LINDA CHRISTELLE Angounou CMR 23 SEP 1992

402 NOURA Ennadi MAR 5 APR 1999

117 PATRONE Kouvoutoukila CGO 13 MAR 2001

541 ROGAIL Joseph RSA 22 APR 2000

93 SITA Sibiri BUR 7 MAR 2004

251 TIGIST AYANA Dagnaw ETH 2 MAY 2005

368 VANICE Nyagisera KEN 4 APR 2001

42 YOMENGUE Carolina ANG

Total number of entries: 13

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 400M HURDLES

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024
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NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

229 BETSELOT ALEMAYEHU Kibret ETH 20 MAY 2007

452 CHRISLENE Klein NAM 5 MAY 2003

30 DARINA HADIL Rezik ALG 27 JUN 2003

321 FATOUMATA Balley GUI 9 APR 1997

317 OBENEWAA Esther GHA

507 PEACE Ewa NGR 1 MAY 2006

403 RHIZLANE Siba MAR 29 FEB 1996

318 ROSE AMOANIMAA Yeboah GHA 23 DEC 2001

371 ZEDDY Jesire KEN 12 OCT 2003

Total number of entries: 9

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

609 DORA Mahfoudhi TUN 7 AUG 1993

538 MIRÉ Reinstorf RSA 5 JUN 2002

Total number of entries: 2

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S POLE VAULT

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024
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NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

489 BRUME Ese NGR 20 JAN 1996

155 ESRAA Mohamed Samir Owis EGY 15 OCT 1997

387 FLORENTINE Razanamandroso MAD 24 JUN 1997

601 ISSAKA Abdou Kerim TOG 17 APR 1996

92 MARTHE Koala BUR 8 MAR 1994

508 PRESTINA Ochonogor NGR 3 JUL 2006

245 PWOCH OMOD Olok ETH 31 MAY 2004

40 RUTH MUACA Henriques ANG 6 JAN 2002

510 RUTH Usoro NGR 8 OCT 1997

94 SYLVIE Sawadogo BUR 7 NOV 1999

132 VERONIQUE Kossenda Rey CMR 23 SEP 1996

406 YOUSRA Lajdoud MAR 15 OCT 1997

Total number of entries: 12

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S LONG JUMP

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024
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NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

229 BETSELOT ALEMAYEHU Kibret ETH 20 MAY 2007

601 ISSAKA Abdou Kerim TOG 17 APR 1996

430 LILIANE Potiron MRI 23 OCT 1995

245 PWOCH OMOD Olok ETH 31 MAY 2004

510 RUTH Usoro NGR 8 OCT 1997

554 SALY Sarr SEN 14 OCT 2002

555 SANGONE Kandji SEN 9 JUN 1992

94 SYLVIE Sawadogo BUR 7 NOV 1999

132 VERONIQUE Kossenda Rey CMR 23 SEP 1996

631 WINNIFRED Atimango UGA 2 JUL 2002

370 WINNY Bii KEN 27 DEC 2003

Total number of entries: 11

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

529 ASHLEY Erasmus RSA 7 JUN 2005

226 AYNALEM NEGASH Argaw ETH 8 MAY 1987

261 CARINE Mekam GAB 17 JUN 1985

532 COLLETTE Uys RSA 20 APR 2000

533 ISCHKE Senekal RSA 8 JAN 1993

416 KONE Nassira MLI

278 LUZ MARIA Siafa Etoha GEQ 27 AUG 2002

131 MONIE Nora Atim CMR 6 APR 1997

589 MWANAAMINA Mkwayu TAN 6 SEP 1999

610 NADA Charoudi TUN 20 NOV 1987

57 ODILE Ahouanwanou BEN 5 JAN 1991

505 OYESADE Olatoye NGR 25 JAN 1997

258 ZURGA USUMAN Musa ETH 18 JAN 1996

Total number of entries: 13

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024
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NOC
Code

Date of Birth
Season

Best
Personal

Best
World

Ranking

223 ALEMITU TEKLESLASSIE Mamo ETH 12 FEB 1999

529 ASHLEY Erasmus RSA 7 JUN 2005

486 ASHLEY IFEOMA Anumba NGR 11 JUN 1999

490 CHIOMA Onyekwere NGR 28 JUN 1994

414 DIA Emilie MLI

533 ISCHKE Senekal RSA 8 JAN 1993

416 KONE Nassira MLI

279 MARIA FELISA Okomo GEQ 21 JAN 2002

242 MERHAWIT TSEHAYE Teklu ETH 27 AUG 2000

131 MONIE Nora Atim CMR 6 APR 1997

32 NABILA Bounab ALG 7 FEB 1994

500 OBIAGERI Amaechi NGR 12 MAR 1999

365 ROSELINE Nyanchama KEN 10 OCT 1990

137 YELENA Mokoka COD 5 JUL 1995

544 YOLANDI Stander RSA 27 NOV 1998

Total number of entries: 15

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S DISCUS THROW

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024
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Code

Date of Birth
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Best
World
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29 BOUZEBRA Zouina ALG 3 OCT 1990

532 COLLETTE Uys RSA 20 APR 2000

414 DIA Emilie MLI

115 MICHELLE Koussalouka Nkazi CGO 2 JUN 1999

505 OYESADE Olatoye NGR 25 JAN 1997

156 RAWAN AYMAN Ibrahim Barakat EGY 17 JUL 2001

365 ROSELINE Nyanchama KEN 10 OCT 1990

34 ZAHRA Tatar ALG 10 NOV 1992

Total number of entries: 8

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S HAMMER THROW

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024
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World
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352 DAMACLINE Nyakeruri KEN 18 OCT 1993

232 DINGATE ADOLA Melka ETH 13 APR 2004

534 JANA Van Schalkwyk RSA 7 MAR 2001

535 JO-ANE Van Dyk RSA 3 OCT 1997

624 JOSEPHINE JOYCE Lalam UGA 12 NOV 2000

589 MWANAAMINA Mkwayu TAN 6 SEP 1999

433 SELMA Rosun MRI 26 APR 1991

512 VICTORIA EFFIOM Kparika NGR 8 OCT 1996

256 YESHIWORK ANIMAW Tizazu ETH 21 MAR 2006

Total number of entries: 9

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S JAVELIN THROW

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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Date of Birth
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World
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128 ADELE Mafogang Tenkeu CMR 28 OCT 1998

499 KEMI Francis-Petersen NGR 7 MAR 1993

610 NADA Charoudi TUN 20 NOV 1987

57 ODILE Ahouanwanou BEN 5 JAN 1991

542 SHANNON Verster RSA 10 NOV 1999

Total number of entries: 5

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S HEPTATHLON

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024

  
ATH-------------------------------_C32C2 1.0   SUN 17 MAR 2024 19:09   Page 47/51



Bib Name
NOC
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Date of Birth
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World
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222 ALEM TAFES Deresa ETH 10 MAR 2024

129 BEATRICE Taykio'O Hamidou CMR 1 JAN 2000

353 EMILY Ngii KEN 13 AUG 1986

31 MELISSA Touloum ALG 14 JUN 2002

367 SILVIA Kemboi KEN 11 DEC 1988

248 SINTAYEHU MASIRE Teshager ETH 29 APR 2001

33 SOUAD Azzi ALG 18 SEP 1999

612 SYRINE El Mejri TUN 14 MAR 1994

254 WUBALEM SHUGUTE Fonkamo ETH 23 APR 2004

Total number of entries: 9

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 20KM RACE WALK

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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BURKINA FASO BUR

CONGO CGO 45.49

109 CAROLE MERCIA Kiyindou  Banzouzi 9 AUG 2004

114 MERVEILLE BENFANIE Imboula Gavouka 19 MAY 2005

116 NATACHA Ngoye Akamabi 15 AUG 1993

111 FRÉJUS HANIE Taty Mbikou 12 JUN 2004

ETHIOPIA ETH

255 YABSIRA JARSO Guyo 18 DEC 2006

246 RAHEL TESFAYE Woldeabzgi 8 FEB 2005

234 EYAYU MEKUANENT Eshete 26 MAR 2006

228 BAYTULA ALIYE Ahmed 4 APR 2005

GHANA GHA

308 BENEDICTA Kwartemaa 27 NOV 2004

KENYA KEN 44.58

362 MILCENT Ndoro 19 SEP 1986

361 MARY Moraa 15 JAN 2000

356 JACKLINE Nanjala 5 MAY 2001

354 ESTHER Mbagari 20 DEC 2000

LIBERIA LBR

379 EBONY LEEA Morrison 28 DEC 1994

380 MAIA ALYSE Mccoy 9 DEC 1996

382 SHANIA KYREE JOSEPHINE Collins 14 MAY 1996

378 DESTINY ALEXIS Smith-Barnett 26 JUL 1996

381 NANCY Tokpah 24 FEB 2002

NAMIBIA NAM 43.76

458 NDAWANA Haitembu 9 AUG 2002

455 JADE Nangula 26 NOV 1997

456 JOHANNA NAAMBO Ludgerus 22 SEP 1995

453 HANGANENI Fikunawa 22 NOV 2000

459 SADE De Sousa 28 MAR 2024

454 HENGARI Napuumue 17 JAN 2004

NIGERIA NGR 42.10

498 JUSTINA TIANA Eyakpobeyan 26 SEP 2006

501 OLAYINKA Olajide 28 OCT 2002

487 BLESSING Ogundiran 11 NOV 1999

Total number of entries: 8

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 17 MAR 2024
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NOC
Code

Date of Birth
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Best
National
Record

World
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BOTSWANA BOT 3:26.86

79 OBAKENG Kamberuka 8 SEP 2003

76 LYDIA Jele 22 JUN 1990

80 ORATILE Nowe 20 MAY 2000

77 MOTLATSI TEBALO Rante 30 OCT 2000

75 GOLEKANYE KEBONYE Chikani 14 MAR 2002

81 TLHOMPHANG Basele 28 FEB 2000

CONGO CGO

112 LEONCE CHARDEVIE Missamou 26 DEC 1990

117 PATRONE Kouvoutoukila 13 MAR 2001

113 MARCELLE CECILIA Bouele Bondo 7 JAN 1993

110 ELODIE Malessara 6 AUG 2003

ETHIOPIA ETH

244 MSGANA HAYLU Zemedkun 22 DEC 2005

236 HANA TADESSE Yilma 11 SEP 2002

249 TADELECH HOTE Rkewa 23 OCT 2003

224 ASTER ARERI Genale 16 APR 2007

GHANA GHA

310 GRACE Aduntira 13 APR 1994

307 ASANA Hamidu 3 JUL 2000

319 SANDRA Appiah 5 FEB 2000

309 BRIDGET Annan 30 JAN 2000

313 LATIFA Aly 15 DEC 1998

KENYA KEN 3:28.94

362 MILCENT Ndoro 19 SEP 1986

361 MARY Moraa 15 JAN 2000

369 VIVIAN CHEBET Kiprotich 7 JAN 1996

356 JACKLINE Nanjala 5 MAY 2001

368 VANICE Nyagisera 4 APR 2001

MOROCCO MAR 3:33.89

402 NOURA Ennadi 5 APR 1999

401 ASSIA Raziki 4 OCT 1996

404 SALMA Lehlali 4 MAR 2003

405 SARA El Hachimi 6 JUN 2000

NAMIBIA NAM 3:40.21

451 ANGALA Tuuli Tuuliki Tulonga 14 OCT 1999

457 KOFF Erin 18 JUN 2005

454 HENGARI Napuumue 17 JAN 2004

460 VASS Nandi 11 MAR 2002

NIGERIA NGR 3:21.04

659 YETUNDE Saibu 2 JUL 2007

488 BRITTANY ADERINOLA Ogunmokun 26 MAR 1990

506 PATIENCE George 25 NOV 1991

494 ESTHER Joseph 4 APR 2003

495 ESTHER OKON Peter 16 APR 2001

497 IMABONG NSE Uko 20 FEB 2004

Total number of entries: 8

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 4 X 400M RELAY

WOMEN:264,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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ATH-------------------------------_C32C2 1.0   SUN 17 MAR 2024 19:09   Page 50/51



Bib Name
NOC
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BENIN BEN

BOTSWANA BOT 3:15.29

63 (M) COLLEN Kebinatshipi 13 FEB 2004

79 (W) OBAKENG Kamberuka 8 SEP 2003

60 (M) BAYAPO Ndori 20 JUN 1999

76 (W) LYDIA Jele 22 JUN 1990

81 (W) TLHOMPHANG Basele 28 FEB 2000

68 (M) LEUNGO Scotch 28 FEB 1996

ETHIOPIA ETH

180 (M) BIRUK Tadese 5 APR 2004

175 (M) ADDISU ALEMENEH Abate 13 JAN 2006

244 (W) MSGANA HAYLU Zemedkun 22 DEC 2005

236 (W) HANA TADESSE Yilma 11 SEP 2002

GHANA GHA

287 (M) DANIEL Otibo 24 SEP 2000

299 (M) RAYMOND French 25 MAR 1999

307 (W) ASANA Hamidu 3 JUL 2000

319 (W) SANDRA Appiah 5 FEB 2000

309 (W) BRIDGET Annan 30 JAN 2000

294 (M) JOSHUA Bour 11 MAY 2002

KENYA KEN 3:14.64

362 (W) MILCENT Ndoro 19 SEP 1986

361 (W) MARY Moraa 15 JAN 2000

330 (M) DAVID SANAYEK Kapirante 20 MAY 2000

369 (W) VIVIAN CHEBET Kiprotich 7 JAN 1996

349 (M) WISEMAN Mukhobe 13 OCT 1997

339 (M) KENNEDY KIMEU Muthoki 20 DEC 2002

MOROCCO MAR

NAMIBIA NAM

NIGERIA NGR 3:13.60

475 (M) IFEANYI Ojeli 10 OCT 1998

464 (M) CHIDI ANTHONY Okezie 8 AUG 1993

493 (W) ELLA Onojuvwevmo 25 MAR 2005

506 (W) PATIENCE George 25 NOV 1991

497 (W) IMABONG NSE Uko 20 FEB 2004

UGANDA UGA

617 (M) HARON Adoli 8 OCT 1994

626 (W) LENI Shida 22 MAY 1994

629 (W) SCOVIA Ayikoru 14 JAN 1994

616 (M) GODFREY Chanwengo 16 JUN 1999

Total number of entries: 9

  

ATHLETICS

MIXED 4 X 400M RELAY

MIXED:31,ATHLETES:669,COUNTRIES:50

University of Ghana
Sports Stadium
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